
Illinois Mutual Individual Lines Contact List
Regional Sales Support Teams

Don Bowen
Regional Sales Manager
dmbowen@IllinoisMutual.com
Offi ce: (800) 437-7355, ext. 583
Cell: (309) 256-2647

Gary Bokamp 
Account Executive 
grbokamp@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, Option 2

Southwest Region
Alabama, Arizona, Arkansas, Kansas, 
Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, 
Missouri, New Mexico, Oklahoma, 
Tennessee, Texas

Chad Ashby
Regional Sales Manager
cmashby@IllinoisMutual.com
Offi ce: (800) 437-7355, ext. 582
Cell: (309) 258-8901

Northwest Region
California, Colorado, Idaho, Iowa, 
Minnesota, Montana, Nebraska, 
Nevada, North Dakota, Oregon, South 
Dakota, Utah, Washington, Wyoming

Midwest Region
Connecticut, Illinois, Indiana, 
Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, 
New Hampshire, New Jersey, Ohio, 
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, 
Vermont, Wisconsin

Bob Fattore, FLMI
Regional Sales Manager
bbfattore@IllinoisMutual.com
Offi ce: (800) 437-7355, ext. 591
Cell: (309) 256-2771

Shay Smith
Account Executive 
sasmith@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, Option 2

Southeast Region
Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Maryland, 
North Carolina, South Carolina, 
Virginia, West Virginia

Eric Klimek 
Regional Sales Manager 
edklimek@IllinoisMutual.com
Offi ce: (800) 437-7355, ext. 584
Cell: (309) 253-4402

Tasha Guth
Account Executive 
tnguth@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, Option 2

Ally Little
Account Executive 
allittle@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, Option 2

Agent Use Only (continued on back)

Leah Heuerman
Sales Onboarding & 
Training Specialist
lrheuerman@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 330

Jackie Dalton
Sales Onboarding & 
Training Specialist 
jjdalton@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 377

Kelly Green
Case Management Specialist 
klgreen@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 373

Brent Easton
Account Executive II 
bweaston@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, Option 2

For general sales assistance: 
(800) 437-7355, Option 2  |  Sales@IllinoisMutual.com  |  Fax: (309) 674-7355



Claims Department
Claims@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355
Fax: (309) 673-8137

Policy Service Department
PSD@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355
Fax: (309) 674-2217
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Agent Contracting & Commissions 
Department
AgentSupport@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 748
Fax: (309) 674-1475

Supply Department
Supply@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 504

Compliance Department
LegalContact@IllinoisMutual.com
Compliance Hotline: (309) 636-0447

Underwriting Department

Dana Belcher
Underwriter
dlbelcher@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 269

Sandy Zuercher, FLMI, ACS
Senior Underwriter (Team Lead) 
slzuercher@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 260

Suzan Sondgeroth, FLMI, ACS
Senior Underwriter (Team Lead)
sksondgeroth@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 272

Underwriting@IllinoisMutual.com
Case Status: (800) 437-7355, ext. 795
Inquiries: (800) 437-7355, ext. 790

Fax: (309) 674-2091

Jeffrey Brownell
Vice President, Underwriting
jdbrownell@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 275

Jennifer Smith, FLMI, ACS
Manager
jlsmith@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 264

Kim Borquist, ACS, AALU, CPU
Senior Life Underwriter
kdborquist@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 282

Life Underwriters

DI Underwriters

Sara Berta
Underwriter
seberta@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 292

Cecilia Stapleton
Senior Life Underwriter
castapleton@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 273

Amy Armstrong
Senior Life Underwriter
aearmstrong@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 245

Daniel Rowe
Underwriter
djrowe@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 281

William Bauer
Underwriter
wabauer@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 287

Liz Douglas, DIA
Underwriter 
lwdouglas@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 266

Bethany Gschwind
Underwriter
bigschwind@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 268


